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i . ‘SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE R 4 .~
GREEN BUILDING } EMENTS - 1 2 o <"'“;
¢ Design to achieve at least 15% more energy efficiency that a H 5 | i s
Title 24 2005 California Energy Efficiency Standards : m r L e
¢ Recycle/reuse >50% of nonhazardous ' Q p g
construction/demolition debris by weight ; E= -
e Install smart irrigation controller | |} 4
¢ For single-family & duplex plant 2 15-gallon trees (1 must : | r U
be from drought-tolerant plant list) For multi-family, plant | oo SO
—— v —————— RGN R Erh e one 15-gallon tree per 5,000 square feet of developed area I ! | Y2 if-
e e R i : . & ( at least 50% must be drought-tolerant) ‘ : | . ; i aa X
essreoigie maggee-i- S R— i ADDITIONAL NOTES: e TABLE OF CONTENTS ! i 0
i _ i | LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT o <
e : . : 1) All recommendations of the consulting geologist and soils engineer e Install minioim of 2 of the following SHEET # SHEET TITLE '. : % p_i B "
; o must be followed. Porous pavement (minimum 50% of all paving) g ' y-J — O
. - S S , Cistern/rain barrel (minimum 200 gallons capacity) f B
. 2) I oundatior_l excavations must b.e 1nspt?cted anf:l approved b}{ Ry s i s (minim“nfma i vy Y TITLE SHEET, PROJECT INFORMATION | m i
s A fﬁ | el : thf: cor;sultmg geologist and soils engineer prior to the placing Diy well (aabuibssnit 400 £alloneapacisy 5 TOPS)U RAPHIC M A‘p‘ . ‘ o aw 2 &%
& . of steel or concrete. Green roof (minimum 50% of total roof area) 3 HISE l DEPAR lhé;;lir;lsl“llili ALZEJT{}EJFS i H A Z IC; -
3) The Soils Engineering review listed Mountain Geology Inc. report r]?lir e“;“““ﬁ %o drain toward pervious i‘;’f“e’ ;4)_] gﬁi}ﬂﬁ%ﬁ’ AN e ) - ' m Q ‘_H < g
( dated 10/11/09, Coastline Geotechnical Consultants, Inc. _an.t tCr::: & 0:erh:;1rgedm;3pe;-)v$;s THTIRCR D-2 DRAINAGE PLAN — SECTIONS : w I &
i dated 12/7/98, Professional Geotechnical Consultants, Inc. dated R T D-3 EROSION CONTROL PLAN ‘ M pllowns
,- : ! UPPER LEVEL FLOOR PLAN i AR
{ : ‘ 11/20/2010, Subsurface Designs Inc. dated 11/22/10 is attached. DROUGHT-TOLERANT LANDSCAPING 2 MIDJ{{EVHL rLooR B O i' " oo
' ' 4) The Soils Engineer of record shall inspect and approve the pile g o o y 7 LOWER AND BOTTOM LEVEL FLOOR PLAN - o
foundation excavations before steel or concrete is placed. ' bMelgﬁ:;Zfoi ::nl:mdscapmg in front of the residence must 8 WEST, SOUTH, AND NORTH ELEVATIONS m <<l
SRl 9 EAST ELEVATION, ROOF PLAN o
,,,,, b 5) Submit a Final Report to the Soils Section for verification that the \ gl ocs P _ 10 LANDSCAPE SITE PLAN o
g ‘ : ' completed work complies with County codes and policies. A i M“"‘“’“‘_ hum fst/‘; ‘s’fﬂ:‘; i‘““:’i“g:tgama FM-1 FUEL MODIFICATION PLAN e . ,
o Final Report shall have verification of the depth of pile and il . M:::‘::j a:’e : ef;i cfentq i | + H
‘ . : ; embedment materials. - Minimum 5 feet width & ( )
- - ‘ ; : ¢  Group plants with similar watering needs il :
VICINIT Y MAP § , . e Covenant required by DRP B Z
PROJECT TEAM _ =
ARCHITECT ROBERT SHACHTMAN _ - | | e |
ARCHITECT ALA. PROJECT DESCRIPTION 4 LEVELS (3 LEVELS STAGGERED, YES _ | m S :
. 78 i BOTTOME LEVEL STACKED) P : 2 I _
10800 Via Verona ,, UPPPER LEVEL ENTRY AND GARAGE | | s - '
Los Angeles, CA 90077 | | MID-LEVEL LIVING HEIGHT MAX. PROPOSED: 35’ - 0" | | o
T: 3104472-9729 i 5 LOWER LEVEL LIVING AND SLEEPING | e ‘ 5 ' '
F:310-472-8117 | . po BOTTOM LEVEL SLEEPING | o _‘ : >“ '
stigaol.com SETIBACKS FRONT: 10’ ?‘ >" Z o
APRIL’S TRUST i ' ‘ SIDES: % _] '
OWNER ol e il PROJECT ADDRESS 791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD REAR: 137 MickieaEt [ < LI.‘
Paula Login Oghlberg and Craig Rainey : MAAL{;U_ CALIFORNIA ' | s L e
26500 West Agoura Blvd. Suite 326 ' : 2 .
Calabasas, CA 91302 ‘ ‘ : 5 2 | i U i
TS e o o e oy - hos el ek < -
STRUCTURAL ~ RAJSHAH - > - ' LOWER LEVEL: 916 SF DRIVEWAY - 200 SF [ - @
Structural Engineer BOTTOM LEVEL; 790 SF -  ENTRY WALK ' B U
8436 Irondale Avenue TOTAL: 2793 SF FIRE DEPARTMENT REQUIRED: SIDE YARD STEPS AND WAL 127 SE : m
Canoga Park, CA 91306 - ' UPPER LEVEL GARAGE: 420 SF CONEE TEONORADE ¢ @~ e T R
T:818-882-9079 : ? ; | B h—: H D
F: 818-882-2582 MID-LEVEL ROOF DECK: 479SF - U <«
Contact: Raj Shah BUILDING FOOTPRINT:  AREA 1,576 SF = 28% OF LOT : N —
SURVEY BECK ENGINEERING & SURVEYING CO., INC. | Z ! _]
& GRADING 21500 Wyandotte Street, Suite 103 f NUMBER OF STORIES 4 _LEVELS (TOP 3 LEVELS STAGGERED Z ) v ;
Canoga Park, CA 91303 ' & BOTTOME LEVEL STACKED) | |
T & F: 818-346-6962 | \ =2
Contact: Victor Beck - LOT AREA 5635 SF ) { <
SOILS , _ | - TOTAL AREA TABULATION
- ENGINEERING PROFESSIONAL GEOTECHNICAL CONSULTANTS, INC. : ' i UPPER LEVEL (LIVING): 206 S.F
21077 Placerita Canyon | ‘ - ALLOWABLE RESIDENCE ' ' | MID — LEVEL: 881 S.F.
Newhall, CA 91321 | - STRUCTURE SIZE NA - i ' LLOWER LEVEL: 916 S.F.
T b o . | s BOTTOM LEVEL: 790 S.F. T DRAWN
- Contact; Gary Mastenman o - - - ' - L . TOTAL: 2793 SF. o
CHECKED
GEOLOGIST SUB SURFA_CE DESIGN INC. LEGAL DESCRIPTION APN 4464010012 2 - CAR GARAGE: 420 S.F. 7 S
12848 Foothill Blvd. LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 10544 \ SATR 2
by ta. Hlie | ' | MID-LEVEL ROOF DECK: 479 S.F. sl o W]
T: 818-905-8011 ZONE Acls _ ' | i
WASTEWATER ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING & DESIGN - e e
AT W =i
411 North Harbor Blvd. Suite 205 | | OCCUPANCY B AR SR L
San Pedro, CA 90731
Contact: Kevin Poffenbarger ' APPLICABLE CODES LOS ANGELES COUNTY
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791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD
MALIBU, CALIFORNIA

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
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NOTE!:

PO VIS/ONS SHALL BE AHIAL FOR COA/TR IBCZMRY ORrAAG F
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CONSTENCTAON DIVIS/r A,

THE ROOF DRAINGS 70 SIBEET AND 7O FUTER BOKES.

OWNER: APRILTRUST (310) 457-5700

JOB ADDRESS: 79/ LATIGO CANYON RD,
MALIBU, CA 90265

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 10544

G.AC, A, A2 A, SITE PLAN

= B KENG!NEERING & SURVEYING CO., INC. FAX\TEL (818)346-6962
: L ™ 21600 WYANDQTTE ST., SUITE 103 CANOGA PARK, CA 91303

FOR: APRISTRUST AAD GRA /G LAY
TTLE: @RA/ A AGCE AN  AAMD S/76 PLAN
LOCATION: 791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD, MALIBU, CA 90265

JOB NO: 07-805 | SCALE: 1"=8'

DATE: 10—11-10
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. Water Purveyor Signature " Michael D Brown
7/18/2010 _ Civil Engineering Associate _* 196268
Date : Tme "

NORTH

8 it

"PART 1l (A) ~ INFORMATION ON FIRE FLOW AVAILABILITY
: (To be completed by Water Purveyor)
The distance fr_c:m the fire hydrant to the property line is 435
feet via vehfculér access. The fire flow services will be rendered from a 8"
inch diameter water main. The hydrant is located on LATIGO CANYON ROAD
i ; (Street):
36¢' ik SOUTH of __THRIFT ROAD
(Fest) (Direction) (Nearest Cross - Street) -
Under normal operation conditions the fire flow available from this . 6"x4"x2-1/2". (size)
hydrant is 1260 GPM at 20 PSI residual for 2 hours at 72 P8l static
PART Il (B) SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS ONL.Y
Detector Location: (check one) [ Javove Grade [ _|Below Grade [ |Either
; Backfiow protagtion required (fire sprinklers/private hydrant):

[dves [ INo
Type of Protection Required: (check one) :

[ ]pouble Check Detector Assembly

E:]Raduced Pressure Principal Detector Assembly

[ Jother

Las Virgenes Municipal Water District

Domest%miﬁe /M—/

4 196213

16

+1862.74

108081

+ 1965.66
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NOTE:
NO GRADING REQUIRED
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BUILDING FOOTPRINT:
AREA 1,576 S.F. =28% OF LOT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
APN 4464010012

LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 10544
APPLICANT:

APRIL’S TRUST

Paula Login Oghlberg and Craig Rainey
26500 West Agoura Blvd. Suite 326
Calabasas, CA 91302

T: 310-457-5700

Robert Shachtman

Architect A.lLA.

10800 Via Verona St.

Los Angeles, CA. 90077

T: 310-472-9729  email: drwfst@aol.com
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER;

Raj Shah

Structural Engineer

8436 Irondale Avenue

Canoga Park, CA 91306

T: 818-882-9079 email: rajshah.se@ gmail.com

LOT 12
791 LATIGO CANYON

) 2005.80
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EXTERIOR STAIR HANDRAIL REQUIREMENTSS:

 Provide a minimum of one continuous

handrail on the stairways with 4 or more risers
and at all open sides. (1009.10)

Handrails 34” to 38” high above tread nosing (1012.2)

Openings between intermediate balusters shall
preclude the passage of a 4-3/8-in. diameter sphere.
The triangular openings formed by the riser, tread
and bottom rail shall preclude the passage of a 6-in.
diameter sphere. (1013.3)

Handgrip portion of handrail shall not be less
than 1.25” and no more than 2” cross-sectional
dimension having a smooth surface with no
sharp corners.

Handrails with other than circular cross sections
shall have a perimeter dimension of 4 to 6.25 inches
with a maximum cross-section of 2.25-in.  (1012.3)

Return handrail(s) to newel post or wall. (1012.4)

_Note: A Wet Weather Erosion Control Plan (WWECPO,

utilizing sediment and erosion control BMPs, for projects

~that will leave disturb soil during the rainy season

(October 1 to Aprill5) is required. The WWECP must be

© prepared, for projects that have already broken ground,
- not less than 30-days prior to the beginning of cach rainy

season during which soil will be disturbed, and implemented
firoughout the entire rainy season. For projects that will

begin construction during the rainy season, the WWECP must
foe available 30 days before construction commences.

The WWECP must be submitted to the Bureau of Engineering,
Public Works for review and approval. The WWECP is not a
frequirement Jor the issuance of a building permii.

[MNOTES: \
i : 1) No pool on the property

- 2) No easements on the property FeYiZev prra:

3) No Oak trees on or overhanging property
: LAV ST @, poI1%

yelTEMPER ¥ 121

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT
PLAN NOTES

1) Provide a minimum unobstructed width of 20 feet, except for
approved security gates in accordance with Section 503.6 and an
unobstructed vertical clearance “clear to sky” Fire Department
vehicular access to within 150 feet of all portions of the exterior
building walls. Fire Code 503.2.1

2) Fire Department vehicular access roads must be installed and
maintained in a serviceable manner prior to and during the time of
construction. Fire Code 501.4

3) A minimum 5 foot wide approved firefighter access walkway leading
from the fire apparatus access road to the buildings exterior openings
shall be provided for fire fighting and rescue purposes.

Fire Code 504.1

4) Building address numbers shall be provided and maintained so as to
be plainly visible and legible from the street fronting the property.
The numbers shall be a minimum of 4 inches high with a minimum
stroke width of 0.5 inch. Fire Code 505.1

5) The required fire flow for PUBLIC fie hydrants at this location is

- 1250 gpm, at 20 psi residual pressure, for a duration of 2 hours over
and above maximum daily domestic demand. :
'Fire Code 508.3 and Fire Department regulation 8.

6) Show all existing PUBLIC fire hydrants within 450 feet of the lot
frontage on both sides of the street. Specify size of fire hydrant(s) and
dimension(s) to property lines. Additional fire hydrant requirements
may be necessary after this information is provided.

Fire Code 508.1 and Fire Department Regulation 8.

7 All required PUBLIC fire hydrants shall be installed, tested and
accepted prior to beginning construction. Fire Code 501.4

8) The inspection, hydrostatic test and flushing of the fire sprinkler
piping shall be witnessed by an authorized Fire Department
representative. Fire Code 901.5

9) Provide an approved automatic fire sprinkler system as set forth by
Building Code 903 and Fire Code 903. Plans shall be submitted to the
Sprinkler Plan Check Unit for review and approval prior to
installation. Fire Code 903.1

10)  Egress doors shall be readily openable from the egress side without
the use of a key or any special knowledge or effort.

Building Code 1008.1.8

11)  Roof valley flashings shall be not less than 0.019-inch (No. 26
galvanized sheet gage) corrosion-resistant metal installed over a
minimum 36-inch wide underlayment consisting of one layer of No.
72 ASTM cap sheet running the full length of the valley.

(Fire Code 4710.1.3)

12)  Roof gutters shall be provided with a means to prevent the
accumulation of leaves and debris in the gutter. (Fire Code 4710.1.4)

13)  Vehicle access doors shall be noncombustible or exterior fire
retardant treated wood. (Fire Code 4716.2.3)

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD
MALIBU, CALIFORNIA

NOTE:
An approved Seismic Gas Shutoff Valve will be installed on : ¢ g
The fuel gas line on the down stream side of the utility meter Z H < v
and be rigidly connected to the exterior of the building or < oy bl b
structure containing the fuel gas piping. (a4 Ty
(Per Ordinance 170,158). 2 < -
Separate plumbing permit is required. h - < 2
o= e
% = <
I TOTAL AREA TABULATION m QO
UPPER LEVEL (LIVING): 206 S.F 7 p)
MID — LEVEL: 881 S.F. ()
LOWER LEVEL.: 916 S.F. W m"
BOTTOMLEVEL: ~  790S.F i —
TOTAL.: 2793 S.F. q B
2 - CAR GARAGE: 420 S.F. é ~| 07,
MID-LEVEL ROOF DECK: 479 S F. - H oo
~
-
>0 B
@) o
. B Bl
PARCEL GROSS: 5635 SQ.FT. R x| Qws
IMPE BLE: 2507 o o
NET: 3128 SQ.FT. m ; -
<€ 1
OWNER: APRIL TRUST (310) 457-5700

JOB ADDRESS: 79/ LATIGO CANYON RD,
MALIBU, CA 90265

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 1054

FIRE DEPT. SITE PLAN

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING CO., INC.
21500 WYANDOTTE ST., SUITE 103

= R.CC

FAX\TEL (818)346-6962 |
CANOGA PARK, CA 91303

FOR: APRIL TRUST

TTLE:

LOCATION: 791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD, MALIBU, CA 90265

9

>




. LANDSCAPE CONDITIONS

\(g? e * Vegetation shall be situated on the property so as not to

by N significantly obstruct the primary view from private property
X at any given time (given consideration of its future growth).

PROPERTY HAS BEEN CLEARED AND THERE IS
NO EXISTING VEGETATION.

Y * Native species of the Santa Monica Mountains, characteristic
o % of the local habitat, shall be used on graded slopes or where
T - 5 slope plantings are required for slope stabilization, erosion
X i e control, and watershed protection. Plants should be selected to

- %) have a variety of rooting depths. A spacing of 15 feet between
A large woody (10’ or greater canopy) shrubs is recommended
) i by the Fire Department. Lawns are prohibited on slopes greater
N | than 5%.

Exterior night lighting shall be directed downward, of
- E low intensity, at low height and shielded to prevent
: illumination of surrounding properties and undeveloped
areas. Outdoor security lighting, if any is used,
shall be on a motion detector.

\ * Slope planting measures such as contour planting and terracing

: - ' or other techniques shall be incorporated on slopes to interrupt
\gw the flow and rate of surface runoff in order to prevent surface
\ soil erosion.
‘ ; @ \ ‘\

\ * The landscape plan shall prohibit the use of building materials
S £5 treated with toxic compounds such as copper arsenate.

+ 196243

+ 1952.96

\ % “ The property owner(s) agree that all areas shall be planted
: / v"é \ and maintained as described in the final approved (restoration
AR / plan and/or landscape and fuel modification plan) in order to
/ : \ /,,f' y protect watershed and biological habitat values.”

V’ l é%‘ ‘ -‘
\ 1'@?\’ \ | 71\\ \\ Project Applicant/ Owner Date:
\

aip
AT . \ \

\ \ g

MALIBU, CALIFORNIA

791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD

+ 1953.89

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE|

NORTH

GRAPHIC SCALE

; 8 16 32

3 Utilize the 1992 CNPS Recommended List of Native Plants for
Landscaping in the Santa Monica Mountains in designing the
landscaping for the project: remove any pine trees on the site:
native grasses are encouraged for use in Zone A:

remove Carex pansa, Cedrus deodora, Festuca amethystine,

\ Iris douglasiano, Lavendula denata, L. intermedeia and
Magnolia granaiflora,

/ e o
=

PRy ()" / %
e ,
M e ///
r - 7
7
P g rd

( IN FEET )
1 inch = 8 ft.

\ + 2002.99

|

+ 198434
+ 1651.27

large areas of turf lawns shall be eliminated.
Landscaping shall provide an erosion preventative and | i [ fth di il s ' ¢
| A / visual screening function and consist only of locally Use earth tone co ?r? of the sun;)un. mg ixlre;s e
5" LB | o indigenous native plants outside of Fuel Modification to minimize visual impacts to the view shed.
+1945.81 wﬁ"”'"“‘::g,../’ + 1981.42 ;9\ Zone A
EN BUILDING PRO
N e «  100% “DROUGHT - TOLERANT” PLANTING
it + 0% GRASS/TURF
: o . * 0% EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACES
+1971.93 PLANTING NOTES FOR NATIVE PLANT MATERIALS . 5
i PROPOSED 2597 SQ.FT. IMPERVIOUS
« 3128 SQ. FT. LANDSCAPING/OPEN AREA
k. All planting pits should be one and one half times as wide, and the same &epth :
sl as the root ball of the plant material. i '
; Vg Use native soil only in the backfill for the native plant material.
/ e 3. Place plants high enough so that drainage is AWAY from the crown of the
Symbol Class Botanical Name —lommon Name ___ e Tewew Zone . rootball.
K 4. Provide drip irrigation, or hand watering per the Irrigation Specifications until
/ [ A Jerennial arasse Muhlenbergia Rigens Snowy Deer Grass (10' from structure) 1G. "a & b" the plant material is established. Irrigation may then be discontinued upon
| -written permission from the Los Angeles County Fire Department.
i rerennias PeNstemon Centranthifolius ~ Scarlet Bugler 1G. "3 & b" 5. Installation of native plant materials should take place between December 1
/ peremias  Penstemon Heterophyllus Foothill Penstemon 1G. "3 & b" and March 30. Do not transplant native Plants whgn the ai.r temperature is
/ AA | reemos Penstemon Spectabilis Royal Penstemon 1G "3 & b expected to exceed 68 degrees Fahrenheit at any time during the week of Q SIN( : I l ‘: F q MI I ‘ ? RE SID I‘ : N C l ':
| f_,_; reemas  Salvia Spathaces Hummingbird Sage 1G. "3 & b Svl::lt{u;% I())lr a\:lvttll:g the wind velocity is expected to exceed 15 m.p.h. during the : _ _ : :
e Jerennit e Sisyrinchium Bellum Blds Cyi beess 15 A&b 6. Apply 2” to 3” of shredded bark (verify type of bark with landscape designer 7 9 1 L ATIGO C ANYON
o rior to ordering) mulch to planting areas after planting. Do not cover root ball
% rerenniais  ENcelia Californica California Sunflower (10' from structurs) 1G. 0" Erowns o plam? F $ ’ B
B perennials  Zauschneria (=Epilobium)Cana  Narrow Leaf Fuschia 1G. “b&c" ' I U C A F ORNI A
perennials  ZaUschneria Californica California Fuschia 1G. "b & " - M AL ‘ 9 \
; FUEL MANAGEMENT MAINTENANCE
C ses  Arctostaphylos Glauca B SeUy TiAnganita 0 pa&C 1.  Dead,or dry, branches, leaves and flowers should be removed from all plants OWNER: APRIL TRUST (310) 457-5700
D mees Juglans Californica CA Walnut 15 G. & g{' 'J“;Y Olf ez;zhbyeli:r.t oo e
: 1 rubs should be kept pruned so that lower branches do not rest upon the . 79 : Y D
i | E suos  Dendromecon Rigida Bush Poppy 5G. "p" ground. JOB ADDRESS: 79/ LATIGO CANYON RD,
s ‘ 3. Ground cover should be sheared back per the grower’s specifications once MALI BU, CA 90265
F subs  Diplacus (=Mimulus)Longiflorus Southern Bush Monkey Flwr 1G. "b & " every two to three years to avoid build-up of debris under plants. CT NO
A | : LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 10544
G subs  Eriogonum Parvifolium Seacliff Buckwheat g 2o “b & " ‘ LEGAL DESCRIPTION LO
T swws Isomeris Arborea Bladder-Pod 5G. x "b" i e
\ H sps  Prunus Tlicifolia Holly Leaf Cherry (15' from structure) 5G. x "b" 1. Planting pits should be twice as wide and one and one half times as decp as el de IZ i | SITE PLAN
7 8 N OTE sms  RhamnusCrocea Redberry Tree 5G. AR LT L e s HovB P gl e
R IN : : : . ackfill mix should bel/3 native soil an amendment mix. Amendmen B :
A g . ; ; . e i : - ENGINEERING & SURVEYING CO., INC. FAX\TEL (818)346-6962 §
~ 100% OF THE PLANTS LISTED ARE NATIVE PLANTS Planting Rat et it siteet oyt dtanegs 1o ehay kot G lleiorayne 3 2 € < 21500 wranooTTe ST, SUITE 103 CANOGA PARK, CA 91303
~ WHICH ARE RECOMMENDED FOR LANDSCAPING IN THE - M 2200 o . i g
AR A AT P h AR iy ot ' ' 1 Gallon Plant Per 2" X 2' Ground Area the root ball. . : : : FOR: APRIL TRUST
SA-W‘TA MONICA MOUNTAINS. S5 5 Gallon Plant Per 4' X 4' Ground Area 4.  All trees shall be located a minimum of 10 feet from sprinkler heads, light TITLE: ;
i vy Gt les buried obstructions. Notify Landscape Designer of any required . -
SRR LR IR et . ‘ . 15 Gallon Plant Per 5 X 5" Ground Area T e LOCATION: 791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD, MALIBU, CA 90265
] AR location adjustments. |




o e L O
| &/‘%W e (tire) ta e - >l1
| | /RO v L Va</Bg, ‘ Z
35 A80vE ADIACEALT G LEOIN LD g ce s a OV E VAY ¢ dArea cr. €D, <ﬂ
- i o | 6" Caks APyt Al
t 5 /_200& e \ (BRAOE L) ( )
T s a = . & £

| « | OEZ VAL — | T JE 7 O
o 2000 bl i ,-’i-'""' 2000 _ U

L TT™ N REVOCABLE PERAII7 | REQICEL AOR CONSFROCTIOAS
o «w;/ T \ K7H IV ROAD RIGCH T/ WAY hu—

o CORRCFRL FyL E
Ivt}% X <
| /986G, 7 e
i (OREALNG FOR L 76T )

_ \
s g /“_1 /980 l\=l

MALIBU, CALIFORNIA

o PR £ IASE

LX) STING G

1L-

IIAID £ /AVE N ['z‘9722 Il

AT
_ N STAIRS AN LANDINGS (7 ¥72)

A SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE|

g s NORTH SECTION N-~N
| ’ / SCALE 772 37
1. =
| L & /
; _@WM_WH.MM\\\ / O
P SN
G, ® .
L | 50"
2L T ABONS ADSAC BN 6 AO A/ O - / / =t >
)’ ;“qu\f,_ " /DR LN E 4 WAAQ O CyA. RO,
S — it
‘ F z | ~w7 0~
| BT WAL Y S PPE |
g | == £
!» o T C;‘.eﬂﬁéd P s | e VAR /S %
(2000 | CIAACTBL Ll L 2000
= e Al
Jor=
‘é; 3867 OEENING TOR &/eHT .
e e STAIRS AND LAAD KNGS (7))
: e~ .
[ /280 A LLTAIANSG WAL ok
4 g . § 7
. ) AX/ ST Gl OUNL L/NE - . 4 MMWWZ 2
e fOROOL, LI G A el e -l =

le  Comi craos

DU SECIION S-5

SOA2E: J o
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JOB ADDRESS: 79/ LATIGO CANYON RD, '
MALIBU, CA 90265
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 12 OF TRACT NO. 10544
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==l KENGINEERING & SURVEYING CO., INC. FAX\TEL (818)346-6962 |
21500 WYANDOTTE ST., SUITE 103 CANOGA PARK, CA 91303 |

FOR: APRIL TRUST AAD GRA/IG RANVE Y PAULA Cell 99382 7308
TITLE: 0ORA/NAG L LLAN . .

LOCATION: 791 LATIGO CANYON ROAD, MALIBU, CA 90265 |
| JOB NO: 07-805
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
The net free ventilating area shall not be less than: _ _ ig?; 12 OFETGOIZCT 0. 10544
i. 1/150 of the attic space OR : ‘ ' . . PPLICAN RA A
ii. 1/300 provided a vapor retarder is msizlled with a ' ' . Qposiegs shall be placed w0 as to provide cross %_1)_1{—[;1!7‘?'?121{13'1“
transmission rate not exceeding 1 perm meeting ASTM E96 | ventilation of the underﬂmr g g o
i 3 pace . Paula Login Oghlb d Craig Ral
»  50% of the required ventilation arca must be located at 1 | | «  The net free ventilating area shall not be less than ] : 222(;10 \J(\)fgels!: Agourzrglﬁl CSrzli%e 3;“61”
least 3 feet above eave or comice vents with the balance : ] 1/150 of the crawl-space area. : Calabagas CA 91302 :
provided by eave or cornice vents _ «  Openings shall have corrosion-resistant wire mesh or T: 310-457-5700
*  Openings shall have corrosion-resi stant wire mesh or other i : other approved material with 1/8-in. minimum and %-in, | ARCHITECT:
approved material with 1/8-in. minimum and Ys-in. 1 - maximum opening. :
maximum opening. | M ﬁ : : i?:i‘::tteith aczt;n;n
, ' ATION BEQUIRY, e o i » 1e4= 9046 ired | o
| Attlc #l 420 sq ft. x 1f150 =2,8sqJdt. x 144 = 403 sq. in. < : 16 sq.ft. x sq,i X sq,m require Los Angeles, CA. 90077
‘x - Attic #2 — 180 sq.ft. x 1/150 = 1.2 sq.[t. x 144= 173 sq.in. < ‘ T: 310-472-9729 email: drwfst@aol.com

Use 10 — 14” x 8” G.L screened vents with wire screen RUCTU B j
Vent area = 112 sq.in. x 10 = 1120 sg.in. > 921.6 sq.in. req. ML‘MB"MJ. Shah .

; Structural Engineer

Attic #1: Use 1 - 18” @ G.L attic vent with wire screen B : : e . . : ‘ 8436 Irondale Avenue
behind horizontal blades. Veat area: 254 sq.in. i 7 : : Canoga Park, CA 91306
In addition use 1 — 14” x 18” G.L attic vent: 252 8q.in. i e ; T: 818-882-9079 email: rajshah.se@gmail.com
Total vent area provided: £06 sq.in, < 403 sq.in. required COLOR SCHEME: : ‘

Attic #2: : Use 1 - 18” @ G.1 attic vent with wire screen ROOF: CHARCOAL GRAY
behind horizontal blades. Vent area: 254 sq.in. ‘ e HARDEE SIDING: BEIGE
In addition use 1 - 127 x 16” G.L attic vent; 192 sq.in. : TRIM/FASCIA: CREAM
Total vent area provided: 36 sq.in. < 173 sq.in. required

A
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